Specifications
Accessories
Frequency: 	 10 kHz – 10 MHz
Coupling Window:	 54 mm x 108 mm
Weight: 		  55 kg
External  Diameter:
Width: 		  203 mm
Height:		  241 mm
Lenght: 		  305 mm                                                .
Input Power rating:	24 watts
F-161012-1008-2  •  Calibration Fixture
Bandwidth: 10 kHz – 10 MHz
F-14A • Current Probe
Bandwidth:  100 Hz – 10 MHz
Internal Diameter: 65 mm
Transfer Impedance: 0.013 W
20603 Earl St., Torrance, CA 90503
Phone: 310-303-3300
Fax: 310-371-6268
Email: sales@fischercc.com
© Fischer Custom Communications, Inc.Fischer Custom Communications, Inc.
®
The F-161012-1008-1 is a high efficiency Injection Probe used primarily for
low frequency conducted suseptibility testing. The input power rating is 2.5
kW  for 30 minutes.
BULK CURRENT INJECTION F - 161012-1008-1
Frequency (Hz)
103 104 105 106 107 108
In
se
rt
io
n
Lo
ss
-30
-25
-20
-15
-10
-5
0